

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8296/2014

THE ASS. OF RECOG. AGENT REG.&amp;ST.TR. AU. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF EX. ENGINEER &amp; ORS Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCounter affidavit by respondent nos. 1 to 3 has been  
filed.Matter falls under complete category. Registry to  
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.02.13

14:07:30 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar